

ITEM OF WORK	QUANTITY	UNIT	Krohn Excavating LLC		Michigan Paving and Materials		Brenner Excavating Inc		PRELIMINARY ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	
			UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE BID	AMOUNT
Clearing	1	LS	\$28,800.00	\$28,800.00	\$55,000.00	\$55,000.00	\$118,250.00	\$118,250.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
Station Grading	1	LS	\$153,000.00	153,000.00	135,000.00	135,000.00	100,000.00	100,000.00	65,000.00	65,000.00
HMA Base Crushing and Shaping	28,800	Syd	\$1.00	28,800.00	1.00	28,800.00	1.15	33,120.00	2.00	57,600.00
Subbase, CIP	5,000	Cyd	\$7.00	35,000.00	7.00	35,000.00	8.45	42,250.00	6.00	30,000.00
Topsoil Surface, Salv, LM	3,300	Cyd	\$3.00	9,900.00	3.00	9,900.00	5.45	17,985.00	5.00	16,500.00
Trenching	68	Sta	\$265.00	18,020.00	265.00	18,020.00	546.50	37,162.00	250.00	17,000.00
Subgrade Undercutting, Type II	1,000	Cyd	\$13.00	13,000.00	13.00	13,000.00	16.50	16,500.00	9.00	9,000.00
Geotextile, Stabilization	5,000	Syd	\$1.00	5,000.00	1.00	5,000.00	1.70	8,500.00	2.50	12,500.00
High Performance Biaxial Geogrid	10,000	Syd	\$2.00	20,000.00	2.00	20,000.00	2.35	23,500.00	3.00	30,000.00
Aggregate, 6A	100	Ton	\$35.00	3,500.00	35.00	3,500.00	31.60	3,160.00	30.00	3,000.00
Excavation, Peat	2,500	Cyd	\$6.00	15,000.00	6.00	15,000.00	8.10	20,250.00	8.00	20,000.00
Backfill, Swamp	2,500	Cyd	\$7.50	18,750.00	7.50	18,750.00	15.20	38,000.00	15.00	37,500.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 18 inch	240	Ft	\$40.00	9,600.00	40.00	9,600.00	37.40	8,976.00	50.00	12,000.00
Culv, CI E, Conc, 24 inch	50	Ft	\$54.00	2,700.00	54.00	2,700.00	55.50	2,775.00	70.00	3,500.00
Culv, CI F, 12 inch	700	Ft	\$21.00	14,700.00	21.00	14,700.00	18.80	13,160.00	22.00	15,400.00
Culv, CI F, 18 inch	120	Ft	\$24.00	2,880.00	24.00	2,880.00	23.40	2,808.00	28.00	3,360.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 18 inch	10	Ea	\$850.00	8,500.00	850.00	8,500.00	723.00	7,230.00	600.00	6,000.00
Culv End Sect, Conc, 24 inch	2	Ea	\$1,000.00	2,000.00	1,000.00	2,000.00	940.00	1,880.00	750.00	1,500.00
Aggregate Base, 6 inch	43,000	Syd	\$5.50	236,500.00	5.50	236,500.00	5.40	232,200.00	5.00	215,000.00
Aggregate, 12 inch (21AA)	5,000	Syd	\$21.00	105,000.00	21.00	105,000.00	17.40	87,000.00	10.00	50,000.00
Shoulder, CL II, 4 inch	5,000	Syd	\$5.00	25,000.00	5.00	25,000.00	4.20	21,000.00	4.00	20,000.00
Approach, CI II	520	Ton	\$16.00	8,320.00	16.00	8,320.00	19.00	9,880.00	20.00	10,400.00
HMA, 4E1	9,500	Ton	\$67.30	639,350.00	67.50	641,250.00	73.10	694,450.00	65.00	617,500.00
Guardrail, Rem	350	Ft	\$4.00	1,400.00	1.00	350.00	3.30	1,155.00	10.00	3,500.00
Guardrail, Type B	350	Ft	\$23.00	8,050.00	20.00	7,000.00	24.00	8,400.00	18.00	6,300.00
Guardrail Approach Terminal, Type 2B	2	Ea	\$3,000.00	6,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	3,031.00	6,062.00	2,000.00	4,000.00
Guardrail Departing Terminal, Type B	2	Ea	\$1,100.00	2,200.00	500.00	1,000.00	1,102.00	2,204.00	650.00	1,300.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	23,000	Ft	\$0.10	2,300.00	0.06	1,380.00	0.10	2,300.00	0.50	11,500.00
Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	16,900	Ft	\$0.10	1,690.00	0.06	1,014.00	0.11	1,859.00	0.50	8,450.00
Riprap, Plain	250	Syd	\$50.00	12,500.00	50.00	12,500.00	51.50	12,875.00	45.00	11,250.00
Slope Restoration, Type A	30,500	Syd	\$1.50	45,750.00	1.50	45,750.00	1.70	51,850.00	2.00	61,000.00
Slope Restoration, Type C	9,000	Syd	\$2.00	18,000.00	2.00	18,000.00	2.20	19,800.00	3.00	27,000.00
Extended Restoration	1	LS	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	2,755.00	2,755.00	1,000.00	1,000.00
Sign, Type B, Temp, Modified	400	Sft	\$5.00	2,000.00	4.50	1,800.00	7.70	3,080.00	8.50	3,400.00
Plastic Drum, High Intensity, Lighted, Modified	50	Ea	\$30.00	1,500.00	28.00	1,400.00	22.00	1,100.00	25.00	1,250.00
Barricade Type III, High Intensity, Dbl Sided, Ltd, Mod	10	Ea	\$200.00	2,000.00	120.00	1,200.00	198.50	1,985.00	200.00	2,000.00
Erosion Control, Silt Fence	6,500	Ft	\$1.50	9,750.00	1.50	9,750.00	1.70	11,050.00	2.00	13,000.00
Erosion Control, Check Dam	100	Ft	\$16.00	1,600.00	16.00	1,600.00	42.60	4,260.00	20.00	2,000.00
Monument Box Adjust	4	Ea	\$300.00	1,200.00	300.00	1,200.00	157.50	630.00	400.00	1,600.00
Project Cleanup	1	LS	\$5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	3,969.00	3,969.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
			<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$1,527,260.00*</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$1,535,364.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$1,675,370.00</b>	<b>TOTAL BID</b>	<b>\$1,453,310.00</b>

\* As read amount \$1,530,260.00